
Affiliated to ASA West Midlands Region and Warwickshire ASA
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Day Date
Competitive 

Bronze
Competitive 

Silver
Competitive 

Gold
Masters

Performance 
Gold

Performance 
Silver

Performance 
Bronze

Monday 23 Dec No session 10:00-11:30 08:30-10:00 07:00-08:30 07:00-08:30 08:30-10:00 10:00 -11:30

Tuesday 24 Dec No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Wednesday 25 Dec No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Thursday 26 Dec No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Friday 27 Dec 10:00-11:30 10:00-11:30 08:30-10:00 07:00-8:30 07:00-8:30 08:30-10:00 10:00-11:30

Saturday 28 Dec No session No session No session 07:00-9:00 07:00-9:00 09:00-10:30 No session

Sunday 29 Dec No session No session No session 06:30-8:00 06:30-8:00 No session No session

Monday 30 Dec 10:00-11:30 10:00-11:30 08:30-10:00 07:00-8:30 07:00-8:30 08:30-10:00 10:00-11:30

Tuesday 31 Dec No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Wednesday 1 Jan No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Thursday 2 Jan No session No session No session No session No session No session No session


